


MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name: MRGV Approved by
Project : BRGV
Work Description : CARPENTER
Prepared By: SARWAR
Contractor Name: V.Anand
Date: 22-12-2022

                                                                                   A     B C D E=AXBXCXD F G=Sum of E
S.No Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Total Head

1 Store room Fixing of Main door with Aldrop and tower bolt 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 Nos 6

Total
 

Main doors 6.00 



ESTIMATE SHEET
Company Name: MRGV Approved by
Project : BRGV
Work Description : CARPENTER
Prepared By: SARWAR
Contractor Name: V. ANAND
Date: 22-12-2022

S NO. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total
1 Store room Fixing of Main door with Aldrop and tower bolt 6.00 No's 300.00 1800.00 

Note;- Circuler no-834(E) Total 1800.00 



Allowance For Equipment
V.Anand

MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 22-12-2022

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: CARPENTER

Towards : Allowance For Equipment

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards making WPC dorr flare 

and fixing of door shutter
                720.00 

Total amount:                        1,800.00 

Amount in Word: sevent hundred twenty rupees only/-

Sign:



Labour Charges
V.Anand

MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 22-12-2022

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: CARPENTER

Towards : Labour Charges

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards making WPC dorr flare 

and fixing of door shutter
                720.00 

Total amount:                        1,800.00 

Amount in Word: sevent hundred twenty rupees only/-

Sign:



Allowance For Consumables
V.Anand

MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 22-12-2022

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: YANAKA PALLY

Type of Work: CARPENTER

Towards : Allowance For Consumables

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards making WPC dorr flare 

and fixing of door shutter
                360.00 

Total amount:                        1,800.00 

Amount in Word: Three hundred  sixty  rupees only/-

Sign:


